Rodeo: JIMNA BULL RIDE, QLD 2014
Held on 31 Oct 2014 at the Landcruiser Park, Jimna
Approximate Attendance: 8000
Arena Director: Wayne Hart, Judges: Barry Jones,Terry O'Neill, Announcer: Terry Murray,
Larry Cann, Best Bucking Bull: CHUCKLES, Clowns: Jared Borghero, Simon Batts,

Rodeo Stock was furnished by: Malcolm & Eddie Gill Bros

Event
BULL RIDE

2ND DIV BULL

Round Place Competitor Name
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Jason O'Hearn
Fraser Babbington
Sam Champ
Sonny Schafferius
Tom Colwell

Troy Wilkinson
Sean Lynch

Ryan Storey
Jason O'Hearn
Sean Lynch

Ryan Storey

Sam Champ
Sonny Schafferius
Tom Colwell

Matthew Pfingst
Tom Colwell
Matt Sly

Livestock
2 GB — Bad Kitty

DM

43 GB - unknown

DM

DM
DM

Score or

Time
85.5
78
75
74
74
73
83
77
85.5
83
77
75
74
74

74
72
64

Prize
Money
$1,715
$1,225
$882
$416.50
$416.50
$245
$2,940
$1,960
$1,715
$1,225
$882
$490
$294
$294

$1,550
$930
$620



