Rodeo: JIMNA BULL RIDE, QLD 2014

Held on 31 Oct 2014 at the Landcruiser Park, Jimna

Approximate Attendance: 8000

Arena Director: Wayne Hart, Judges: Barry Jones, Terry O'Neill, Announcer: Terry Murray,

Larry Cann, Best Bucking Bull: CHUCKLES, Clowns: Jared Borghero, Simon Batts,

Rodeo Stock was furnished by: Malcolm & Eddie Gill Bros

Event	Round	Place	Competitor Name		Livestock	Score or Time	Prize Money
BULL RIDE	1	1	Jason O'Hearn		2 GB – Bad Kitty	85.5	\$1,715
	1	2	Fraser Babbington			78	\$1,225
	1	3	Sam Champ			75	\$882
	1	4	Sonny Schafferius			74	\$416.50
	1	4	Tom Colwell	DM		74	\$416.50
	1	6	Troy Wilkinson			73	\$245
	2	1	Sean Lynch		43 GB - unknown	83	\$2,940
	2	2	Ryan Storey			77	\$1,960
	Α	1	Jason O'Hearn			85.5	\$1,715
	Α	2	Sean Lynch			83	\$1,225
	Α	3	Ryan Storey			77	\$882
	Α	4	Sam Champ			75	\$490
	Α	5	Sonny Schafferius			74	\$294
	Α	5	Tom Colwell	DM		74	\$294
2ND DIV BULI	∟ 1	1	Matthew Pfingst			74	\$1,550
	1	2	Tom Colwell	DM		72	\$930
	1	3	Matt Sly	DM		64	\$620